
 

 

 

 Classificació  : TramunKids                                                         

 

 Lloc de celebració   : GIRONA               

 Data                 : 15/10/23 

 Classe de la prova   : XC3    / BTT-Raid Kid's Cup                        

 Distancia            :  18     Kms - Promig     :  37.92  Kms/h. 

 

 Cls     Dor Cognom,Nom           Categ  Publicitat                 Temps     Diferencia 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     226 COS,NORFEU           ALEVI  E BTT FORNELLS BIKEAVENTU  00:28:29           

   2     202 FONT,JAUME           ALEVI  E BTT FORNELLS BIKEAVENTU  00:28:41       12 seg. 

   3     240 BRAGULAT,MARC        ALEVI  E BTT FORNELLS BIKEAVENTU  00:30:00     1:31 min. 

   4     228 REIXACH,·XEL         ALEVI  E ST GREGORI               00:30:24     1:55 min. 

   5     231 NANTES,HECTOR        ALEVI  E BTT FORNELLS BIKEAVENTU  00:30:52     2:23 min. 

   6     204 BAY�S,LLUC           ALEVI  E JUFR� VIC-ETB            00:33:01    1 Vts  

   7     246 BRAGULAT,LAIA        FALEV  E BTT FORNELLS BIKEAVENTU  00:33:20    1 Vts  

   8     207 RABERT,DAMIA         ALEVI  E BTT FORNELLS BIKEAVENTU  00:33:20    1 Vts  

   9     239 PAR�S,POL            ALEVI  E ST GREGORI               00:33:58    1 Vts  

  10     250 CABA¥ERO,ORIOL       ALEVI  E BTT FORNELLS BIKEAVENTU  00:34:05    1 Vts  

  11     213 BERNARDO,MARC        ALEVI  E MRT MALGRAT              00:34:12    1 Vts  

  12     327 ERRA,JAN             ALEVI  E JUFR� VIC-ETB            00:36:03    1 Vts  

  13     241 COMAS,CESCA          FALEV  E ST GREGORI               00:36:29    1 Vts  

  14     330 JUNQUERA,QUIRZE      ALEVI  ATLÔTIC AMER CLUB          00:36:41    2 Vts  

  15     328 MILLAR,ARCHIE        ALEVI  E ARTSPORT UN×CA BANYOLES  00:37:43    2 Vts  

  16     224 GARROFA,HERIBERT     ALEVI  E BTT FORNELLS BIKEAVENTU  00:37:54    2 Vts  

  17     219 Tall¢n,Roger         ALEVI  E CASSA BIKE               00:39:06    2 Vts  

  18     329 CARBà,MARTÖ          ALEVI  CASSA CLUB CICLISTA        00:43:04    3 Vts  

  19     290 BIGAS,ARLET          FALEV  E CC BAIX TER              00:46:07    3 Vts  

  20     266 FORNELLS,MARIONA     FALEV  ECNEKIDS                   00:52:57    4 Vts  

  21     957 SAEZ BORJA,Martin    ALEVI  BIKETRAINING               01:07:50    5 Vts  

 

 Corredors classificats : 21 

 

 Classificació de : Alevi Nois 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     226 COS,NORFEU           ALEVI  E BTT FORNELLS BIKEAVENTU 00:28:29           

   2     202 FONT,JAUME           ALEVI  E BTT FORNELLS BIKEAVENTU 00:28:41       12 seg. 

   3     240 BRAGULAT,MARC        ALEVI  E BTT FORNELLS BIKEAVENTU 00:30:00     1:31 min. 

   4     228 REIXACH,·XEL         ALEVI  E ST GREGORI              00:30:24     1:55 min. 

   5     231 NANTES,HECTOR        ALEVI  E BTT FORNELLS BIKEAVENTU 00:30:52     2:23 min. 

   6     204 BAY�S,LLUC           ALEVI  E JUFR� VIC-ETB           00:33:01    1 Vts  

   7     207 RABERT,DAMIA         ALEVI  E BTT FORNELLS BIKEAVENTU 00:33:20    1 Vts  

   8     239 PAR�S,POL            ALEVI  E ST GREGORI              00:33:58    1 Vts  

   9     250 CABA¥ERO,ORIOL       ALEVI  E BTT FORNELLS BIKEAVENTU 00:34:05    1 Vts  

  10     213 BERNARDO,MARC        ALEVI  E MRT MALGRAT             00:34:12    1 Vts  

  11     327 ERRA,JAN             ALEVI  E JUFR� VIC-ETB           00:36:03    1 Vts  

  12     330 JUNQUERA,QUIRZE      ALEVI  ATLÔTIC AMER CLUB         00:36:41    2 Vts  

  13     328 MILLAR,ARCHIE        ALEVI  E ARTSPORT UN×CA BANYOLES 00:37:43    2 Vts  

  14     224 GARROFA,HERIBERT     ALEVI  E BTT FORNELLS BIKEAVENTU 00:37:54    2 Vts  

  15     219 Tall¢n,Roger         ALEVI  E CASSA BIKE              00:39:06    2 Vts  

  16     329 CARBà,MARTÖ          ALEVI  CASSA CLUB CICLISTA       00:43:04    3 Vts  

  17     957 SAEZ BORJA,Martin    ALEVI  BIKETRAINING              01:07:50    5 Vts  

 

 Classificació de : Alevi Noies 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     246 BRAGULAT,LAIA        FALEV  E BTT FORNELLS BIKEAVENTU 00:33:20           

   2     241 COMAS,CESCA          FALEV  E ST GREGORI              00:36:29    1 Vts  

   3     290 BIGAS,ARLET          FALEV  E CC BAIX TER             00:46:07    3 Vts  

   4     266 FORNELLS,MARIONA     FALEV  ECNEKIDS                  00:52:57    4 Vts  

 


